mate and Apportionment on the 27th day of June, 
igoz, and by winch the bids will be tested is as 
follows: 

ASSESSMENT WORK. 
2,000 linear feet old curbstone, reset. 
4,800 square yards granite block. 

goo cubic yards concrete. 
The amount of security required is thirteen 

thousand dollars ($13,000.) 
The time allowed to complete the whole work 

is one hundred and seventy-five (175) working 
days. 

No. 4. LAYING TELFORD MACADAM 
PAVEMENT AND CONSTRUCT- 
ING GUTTERS IN EAST ONE 
HUNDRED AND EIGHTY-THIRD 
STREET, FROM ARTHUR AVE-
NUE To SOUTHERN 130 ULE-
VA RD. 

The Engineer's estimate of the work is as fol-
lows, viz.: 
7,205 square yards of macadam pavement on tel-

[...]

13 receiving basins to be rebuilt in accord.  
ance with specification in use in the 
Burrau of Sewers, Borough of The 
Bronx. 

The amount of security required is twenty thou-
sand dollars ($20,000). 

The time allowed to complete the whole work 
is one hundred and twenty-five (125) working 
days. 
No. 6. FURNISHING AND DELIVERING 

LUMBER AS REQUIRED TO DE-
PARTMENT YARD. ONE HUN-
DRED AND  FORTY-THIRD 
STREET AND COLLEGE AVE-
NUE, OR AT THE SEVERAL 
BRIDGES, AS MAY BE DI-
RECTED. 

Amount of security required is $1,000. 
The time allowed is by or before December 31,